2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:10 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

2nd Quarter Meeting
June 2, 2022 ¢ 2:00 — 4:30 p.m.
Virtual via Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions
Approve Today’'s Agenda & Minutes from 2/23/22 & 4/8/22

Informational Presentation - Three Rivers Park District
- Plans, Projects & Programs along the Mississippi River
Boe Carlson, Three Rivers Park District Superintendent

Commission Business
- Budget Report
- Regional Member Terms

National MRPC
- Annual Meeting, Memphis
- Committee Updates
= Communications & Marketing
= Culture & Heritage
= Environment, Recreation & Agriculture
= Transportation

Drive the Great River Road Month 2022
- Promotion Plan Overview
- Requests for Commission Member Feedback & Involvement

Commission Projects
- GRR Roadside Storybook

Letter of Support Requests
- Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe, National Scenic Byway Grant
Wild Parsnip Mitigation Project Application
- Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe, National Scenic Byway Grant
Tourism & Interpretive Center Project Application
- National Loon Center, Federal Funds for New Construction

Commission Member Updates
- Refer to Written Updates in Packet
- Brief Highlights

Other Business

Wrap Up and Adjourn

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission

Senjem/All

Senjem/All

Handout/Miller
Miller/LCC
Lewis/All

Christianson
Anfinson

Wilcox

Project Team

Project Team

Fineday
Christianson
Samp

All
All



