

Minnesota Mississippi River Parkway Commission 2nd Quarter Meeting June 2, 2022 • 2:00 – 4:30 p.m. Virtual via Zoom

DRAFT AGENDA

2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Introductions	Senjem/All
2:05 p.m.	Approve Today's Agenda & Minutes from 2/23/22 & 4/8/22	Senjem/All
2:10 p.m.	 Informational Presentation - Three Rivers Park District Plans, Projects & Programs along the Mississippi River Boe Carlson, Three Rivers Park District Superintendent 	
2:25 p.m.	Commission Business Budget Report Regional Member Terms 	Handout/Miller Miller/LCC
2:35 p.m.	 National MRPC Annual Meeting, Memphis Committee Updates Communications & Marketing Culture & Heritage Environment, Recreation & Agriculture Transportation 	Lewis/All Christianson Anfinson Wilcox
3:05 p.m.	 Drive the Great River Road Month 2022 Promotion Plan Overview Requests for Commission Member Feedback & Involvement 	Project Team
3:30 p.m.	Commission Projects - GRR Roadside Storybook	Project Team
3:40 p.m.	 Letter of Support Requests Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe, National Scenic Byway Grant Wild Parsnip Mitigation Project Application Leech Lake Band of Ojibwe, National Scenic Byway Grant Tourism & Interpretive Center Project Application National Loon Center, Federal Funds for New Construction 	Fineday Christianson Samp
4:10 p.m.	Commission Member Updates - Refer to Written Updates in Packet - Brief Highlights	All All
4:25 p.m.	Other Business	

4:30 p.m. Wrap Up and Adjourn